Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0433333
Michael G. Adams
KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed
2/7/2025 9:03:43 PM
Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2025

ARP

Company: BARNETT LOGGING, INCORPORATED

Company ID: 0433333 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/22/1997 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/7/2025 9:01:04 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

386 BARNETT HOLLOW RD PINEVILLE, KY 40977

Registered Agent Name/Address

LARRY BARNETT 386 BARNETT HOLLOW RD PINEVILLE, KY 40977

Current Officers

President Larry Barnett 386 Barnett Hollow Rd Pineville KY 40977
Secretary Sabrina Barnett 386 Barnett Hollow Rd Pineville KY 40977
Vice President Larry Barnett 386 Barnett Hollow Rd Pineville KY 40977
Treasurer Sabrina Barnett 386 Barnett Hollow Rd Pineville KY 40977

County: BELL
Business size: Small
Business type: Forestry

Signatures

SignatureSabrina BarnettTitleSecretary